6.50 ± 0.30
(.256 ± .012)
6.20 ± 0.30
(.244 ± .012)
2.50 ± 0.30
(.098 ± .012)
4.90
(.193)

RDC
Max.
(mΩ)
I rms
Max.
(A)
I sat
Typ.
(A)
**K-
Factor
L
(µH)
Tol.
(%)
SRU6025-1R2Y 1.2 ±30 8 7.96 120 19 4.00 3.20 535
SRU6025-2R2Y 2.2 ±30 8 7.96 65 24 3.40 2.35 370
SRU6025-3R3Y 3.3 ±30 8 7.96 50 27 3.20 2.00 321
SRU6025-4R7Y 4.7 ±30 8 7.96 42 35 2.70 1.55 253
SRU6025-6R8Y 6.8 ±30 8 7.96 36 42 2.40 1.30 229
SRU6025-8R2Y 8.2 ±30 8 7.96 30 52 2.20 1.25 193
SRU6025-100Y 10 ±30 8 7.96 25 57 2.00 1.05 178
SRU6025-150Y 15 ±30 12 2.52 22 86 1.80 0.92 146
SRU6025-220Y 22 ±30 12 2.52 18 130 1.60 0.70 123
SRU6025-330Y 33 ±30 12 2.52 12 180 1.20 0.64 98
SRU6025-470Y 47 ±30 12 2.52 10 250 1.00 0.48 84
SRU6025-680Y 68 ±30 10 2.52 8 365 0.80 0.40 68
SRU6025-101Y 100 ±30 24 2.52 7 500 0.70 0.35 55
SRU6025-151Y 150 ±30 30 2.52 5 770 0.54 0.28 47
SRU6025-221Y 220 ±30 20 2.52 4 1250 0.42 0.24 39
REF.
REF.
REF.
REF.